
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 0082 T.C. DE BERGEN

Periode: 2020 Voorjaar Tennis

MEISJES U15
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5

Volgnr
2071525
2130113
2100576
2171048
2192104

Lidnr
De Vel Kaat
Sluyts Fleur
Van Der Jeugd Lies
van Limbergen Sien
Verdonck Manon

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
15/09/2005
23/02/2006
29/04/2005
01/04/2005
17/02/2007

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0720616 Kegelaers Sofie

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 14 51 40 73
+32 479 28 44 60
sofie_kegelaers@hotmail.com

Afdeling


